    U.V. International LLC
360 Mt. Kemble Ave. Ste. 2000, Morristown, NJ  07960
     P: (973) 775-1660|F: (973) 775 1680
BRYHRR0716
Grey Iron (ASTM A-126 Class B)
Flange Bury
Item# Size Wgt/lbs pcs/crt Price
FLB0030 30" 151 12 $413
FLB0036 36" 178 12 $487
FLB0042 42" 191 12 $523
FLB0048 48" 202 12 $553
Drilling: Short arm:  8H x 7/8" @ 9 1/2" BC
Long arm: Undrilled (Option:  6H x 3/4" @ 9 3/8" BC)
Coatng: Inside: Cement lined & tar dipped
Outside: Tar Dipped
Mechanical Joint Bury
Item# Size Wgt/lbs pcs/crt Price
MJB0030 30" 151 12 $391
MJB0036 36" 169 12 $438
MJB0042 42" 187 12 $484
MJB0048 48" 205 12 $531
Drilling: MJ End:  6H x 7/8" @ 9 1/2" BC
Long arm: Undrilled (Option:  6H x 3/4" @ 9 3/8" BC)
Coatng: Inside: Cement lined & tar dipped
Outside: Tar Dipped
Hydrant Riser
Item# Size Wgt/lbs pcs/crt Price
HRR0004 4" 43 60 $102
HRR0006 6" 49 60 $116
HRR006S 6" Slotted Riser 50 60 $119
HRR0008 8" 55 36 $130
HRR0010 10" 61 24 $145
HRR0012 12" 67 24 $159
HRR0014 14" 73 24 $173
HRR0015 15" 76 24 $180
HRR0016 16" 79 24 $187
HRR0018 18" 85 24 $201
HRR0020 20" 91 24 $216
HRR0022 22" 97 24 $230
HRR0024 24" 103 24 $244
HRR0026 26" 109 12 $258
HRR0028 28" 115 12 $273
HRR0030 30" 121 12 $287
HRR0032 32" 127 12 $301
HRR0036 36" 139 12 $330
Drilling: 6H x 3/4" @ 9 3/8" BC ( Option: 8H x 7/8" @ 9 1/2" BC)
Grooving: No Groove (Option: Machined Groove)
Coatng: Inside: Cement lined & tar dipped
Outside: Tar Dipped
NSF 61 CERTIFIED   BURY AND RISER
FOR WET BARREL FIRE HYDRANT
Page 1 of 2
    U.V. International LLC
360 Mt. Kemble Ave. Ste. 2000, Morristown, NJ  07960
     P: (973) 775-1660|F: (973) 775 1680
BRYHRR0716
NSF 61 CERTIFIED   BURY AND RISER
FOR WET BARREL FIRE HYDRANT
Ductile Iron (ASTM A-536 70-50-05)
Mechanical Joint Bury
Item# Size Wgt/lbs pcs/crt Price
MJBD016 16" 84 12 $265
MJBLR16 16" Long Radius 120 8 $378
MJBD024 24" 93 12 $293
MJBD030 30" 98 12 $309
MJBD036 36" 107 12 $337
MJBD042 42" 122 12 $385
MJBD048 48" 135 12 $426
MJBD054 54" 161 8 $508
Drilling: Short arm:  8H x 7/8" @ 9 1/2" BC
Long arm: Undrilled (Option:  6H x 3/4" @ 9 3/8" BC)
Coatng: Inside: Cement lined & tar dipped
Outside: Tar Dipped
Push-On Bury
Item# Size Wgt/lbs pcs/crt Price
POBD012 12" 68 16 $214
POBDL16 16" Long Radius 120 8 $378
POBD024 24" 93 12 $293
POBD030 30" 98 12 $309
POBD036 36" 107 12 $337
POBD042 42" 122 12 $385
POBD048 48" 135 12 $426
POBD054 54" 161 8 $508
Drilling: Undrilled (Option:  6H x 3/4" @ 9 3/8" BC)
Coatng: Inside: Cement lined & tar dipped
Outside: Tar Dipped
Hydrant Riser
Item# Size Wgt/lbs pcs/crt Price
HRRD002 2" 37 60 $109
HRRD003 3" 54 36 $158
HRRD006 6" 49 60 $144
HRRD012 12" 67 24 $196
HRRD018 18" 85 24 $249
HRRD024 24" 103 24 $302
HRRD032 32" 127 12 $372
Drilling: 6H x 11/16" @ 9 3/8" BC
Grooving: None
Coating: Bare
*** All products are NSF61 Certified.
*** NSF61 certified epoxy coating are also available upon request.
For orders, please call (800) 848-6884 x 4   fax: (973) 775-1680
email: orders@uvintl.com   website:www.uvintl.com
Page 2 of 2